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APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US03834B3096

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
0.8181 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.42% (-0.01)

US03834B3096
APCX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

18 EUR

S&P 500

0.80 USD (2,000)
0.85 USD (2,900)
0.825 USD

0.85 USD

0.7972 USD
0.8299 USD
0.822608 USD
92,712
76,267.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03834B3096&ID_NOTATION=31699837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1391ac10c87e5255063c6344a943df8cd7a97b717f785fb475ac22ca68b991e9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d2741ab6000df862&time=1726431595&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52cb63bfbedef9442ebb6c2d8d7af63fb3b8984a1f29b6f3feae2c2e28178991&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5b58d77ab4f1dfe8&time=1726431595&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba7bd9028899253fa6f25a56555af243f01ca047fedd1060f67b283845be63fd&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=6494798c9b9b05381&time=1726431595&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d98e3a90499e079eaa5cf0d40f10f89f2b62c585134dd2fff6c3e1bdea1e78f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32d87d856ffab6e56&time=1726431595&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9193c16354a0467ae861bfbc10ececde8d0060f2d1ab6d12b70c9c94a0deeed7&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9d87243bd7455ba7&time=1726431595&tool=RSC

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
0.8181 USD
Difference © -142%(0.01) 120.00
General attributes 100.00
ISIN US03834B3096
Symbol APCX 80.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector - 60.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR 40.00 m
Benchmark S&P 500 |
!
20.00 /
Market data HFM‘J M./h
Bid (Bid size) 0.80 USD (2,000) 000 it e e
Ask (Ask size) 0.85 USD (2,900) |
Open 0.825 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.85 USD
Low 0.7972 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.8299 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.822608 USD
Volume (pcs) 92,712
Trading volume 76,267.87 Price data
Number of trades 256 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.8471 USD (121,824)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.8777 USD (210,150)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.9182 USD (111,005)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.4934 USD (118,043)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.3000 USD (2024/02/06)
Perf (%) -45.46% -70.68% -94.06% YTD Low | date 0.6800 USD (2024/08/29)
Perf (abs.) -0.68 -1.97 -12.96 52 Weeks High | date 3.5800 USD (2023/09/28)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.6800 USD (2024/08/29)

Volatility 108.16  104.74  305.04
All listings for APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USD0.001

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 0.8181 USD 0.08 256
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31699837

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
APPTECH CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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